
Départementale LD
Hautvillers - Les Lhuys 2.2.2025

5101GE ENS

Lou GONDCAILLE
6008HF NOYON CO
Omloop : Violet Moyen
Afstand : 6380m (Hoogteverschil 150m)
Tijd : 1:42:33 (16'04"/km)

13/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Aymerick Kylian DUPONT 1:00:01
2. Tristan COLLARD 1:03:00
3. Marie-Hélène MOULIERE 1:12:46

1. 40 00:03:47 162m 23'21"/km
2. 41 00:05:09 00:08:56 221m 23'18"/km
3. 38 00:04:09 00:13:05 199m 20'51"/km
4. 39 00:04:17 00:17:22 220m 19'28"/km
5. 33 00:08:26 00:25:48 391m 21'34"/km
6. 50 00:12:02 00:37:50 886m 13'35"/km
7. 49 00:06:34 00:44:24 290m 22'39"/km
8. 43 00:04:14 00:48:38 225m 18'49"/km
9. 44 00:04:02 00:52:40 285m 14'09"/km

10. 48 00:07:03 00:59:43 477m 14'47"/km
11. 42 00:02:09 01:01:52 179m 12'01"/km
12. 52 00:06:15 01:08:07 443m 14'07"/km
13. 53 00:02:58 01:11:05 214m 13'52"/km
14. 54 00:03:42 01:14:47 233m 15'53"/km
15. 55 00:02:58 01:17:45 155m 19'08"/km
16. 63 00:09:04 01:26:49 422m 21'29"/km
17. 56 00:07:03 01:33:52 319m 22'06"/km
18. 58 00:03:41 01:37:33 368m 10'01"/km
19. 99 00:03:20 01:40:53 372m 8'58"/km
20. 999 00:01:40 01:42:33 257m 6'29"/km
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